Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: May 13, 2022

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

774025-22-0005

774040-21-0119

774040-21-0119

774045-22-0056

1/4/2022

12/15/2021

12/15/2021

2/3/2022

Lansing

Owasso

Owasso

Grand Haven

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION VALUE

MI

MI

M

M

GSL Technology
Silencer Mdl
Woodland
22LRSN:S0720-5427
JA Industries LLC
Pistol, MdI JA 380 Cal
380 SN:458842

Bearman Industries,
Derringer Mdl LBG38
Cal 38 SN:BT042614

Marlin Firearms Co,
Rifle Mdl 99 sn:none

$500.00

$100.00

$75.00

$100.00



	Michigan



